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Company/Contact

Kaneya.co.ltd

1 * lkeda Shinichi/ Email: s.ikeda@kaneya-ltd.co.jp
* Kazata Aoyama / Email: kazuta.aoyama@gmail.com
Flower Point
2 * Nicole Khattar/ Email: nicole@florainternational.com.au t.az
nicole@flowerpoint.net.au
SEAMED
’ * Andrea Poggio / Email: andrea.poggio@seamedintl.com
q Classic Japan Ltd.
*Takeshi Eto / Email: teto@classicjapan.co.jp
Gifts &
] * William Tang / Email: william@GiftsN.com.sg
L Flower Auction Lapan Ltd
* Hiroyuki Kaminishi / Email: hiroyuki.kaminishi@faj.co.jp
Horibe
\ *Karmakura / Email: h_kamakura@horibe87.co.jp
Ecolove
& Kim, Hoon Sik / Email: fmb@unitel.co.kr
9 Ingenijapan Kabushiki kaisha
*More Deepak / Email: ingenijapan@gmail.com
10 JJF co ltd
* Yoshimasa Kawatana / Email: kawatana@jjf-jp.com
» Woori flower, seed & seeding co ltd
* Kim, Jae Seo / Email: info@wooriseed.co.kr
. Tact co ltd
* Kaori Fujiwara / Email: sales@e-tact.jp
13 Lanmark corporation
*Akinobu kuribara / Email: akinobu.kuribara@landmark-corp.jp
1 Kaou co ltd

*Ayako Fukuchi / Email: ayako_fukuchi@kaou-flowerd4u.com
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Company/Contact

D-market co td

2 ¥ Chihiro Sakamoto / Email: sakamoto@ds-market.net
Fleurizon

16 * Frank T. de Greef /Email: frank@fleurizon.com

- Syunkouen
* Yata / email: yata@syunkouen.net
Valor

18 *Nobuyuki / Email: nobuyuki.aoyama@valor.co.jp

" Bona Fioria co (td
* Fukumichi otsuka / Email: otsuka@bona.co.jp

5 Shimiza engei co (td
*Katsumi Shimiza / Email: katsumi@shimizu-engei.jp
European flower design

21 *Matsuno kumiko / Email: shirousu@european.co.jp Was

shirouzul010@decomo.ne.jp
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